Resultat 1:a omg Varmlandsserien Korthall falt 2018 04 29

Arr: Kristinehamns skf.

Stallning:
1

2

9

10
Kikare

1

2
Liggande

1

3
Avstand:

St1-62m

Ann-Sofie Wendle
Niclas Eriksson
Ake Gustsfsson
Stefan Lundgren
Hakan Eriksson
Torbjorn Karlsson
Bo Dahlén

Niclas Moberg
Simkon Ness

Kenneth Lindberg

Markus Roskifte

Martin Andersson

Alf Sellin
Alf Wendle

Solve Pihl

St 2-73 St 3-82

Almunge skf
Kristinehamns skf
Almunge skf

N:e Ullerud

N:e Ullerud
Vrenaortens skg
Finspang skg
Finspangs skg
Arvika skg

Steneby skf

Karlstads Jaktskyttekl

Kristinehamns skf

Bjorksta
Almunge-Lena skf

Finspang skg

St 4-68 St 5-53

35/15 tr
34/17
34/16
34/14
32/22
31/10
27/12
25/13
24/12

19/6

33/15

25/14

32/13

29/10

25/11

St 6-75



